
 
 

Bell Schedule 2022-2023 
Regular Day Monday - Thursday  Minimum Day Friday 

Periods Time Minutes  Periods Time  Minutes 
Breakfast 8:00 AM 8:25 AM 25  Breakfast 8:00 AM 8:25 AM 25 
Passing 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 5  Passing 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 5 
Period 1/5 8:30 AM 10:07 AM 97  Period 1/5 8:30 AM 9:50 AM 80 
Passing 10:07 AM 10:12 AM 5  Passing 9:50 AM 9:55 AM 5 
Period 2/6 10:12 AM 11:44 AM 92  Period 2/6 9:55 AM 11:10 AM 75 
LUNCH 11:44 AM 12:24 PM 40  LUNCH 11:10 AM 12:00 PM 50 
Passing 12:24 PM 12:29 PM 5  Passing 12:00 PM 12:05 PM 5 
Period 3/7 12:29 PM 2:01 PM 92  Period 3/7 12:05 PM 1:20 PM 75 
Passing 2:01 PM 2:06 PM 5  Passing 1:20 PM 1:25 PM 5 
Period  4/8 2:06 PM 3:38 PM 92  Period 4/8 1:25 PM 2:40 PM 75 

Total Instructional Minutes 373  Total Instructional Minutes 305 
 

Last Day of School Periods 1-8 
Periods Time Minutes 
Breakfast 8:00 AM 8:25 AM 25 
Passing 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 5 
Period 1 8:30 AM 9:05 AM 35 
Passing 9:05 AM 9:10 AM 5 
Period 2 9:10 AM 9:40 AM 30 
Passing 9:40 AM 9:45 AM 5 
Period 3 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 30 
Passing 10:15 AM 10:20 AM 5 
Period 4 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 30 
Passing 10:50 AM 10:55 AM 5 
Period 5 10:55 AM 11:25 AM 30 
LUNCH 11:25 AM 12:05 PM 40 
Passing 12:05 PM 12:10 PM 5 
Period 6 12:10 PM 12:40 PM 30 
Passing 12:40 PM 12:45 PM 5 
Period 7 12:45 PM 1:15 PM 30 
Passing 1:15 PM 1:20 PM 5 
Period 8 1:20 PM 1:50 PM 30 

Total Instructional Minutes 255 

 


